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Champaign – Urbana Consortium  

Restaurants 

Aspen Tap House $$  www.aspentaphouse.com/champaign-il  217-530-4384 

Baxters American Grill $$+ www.baxtersgrille.com 217-2399299 

Biaggi’s Ristorante Italiano $$ www.biaggis.com  217-356-4300 

Big Grove Tavern $$ www.biggrovetavern.com 217-2393505 

Black Dog Smokehouse and Ale House $$ www.blackdogchampaign.com 217-954-
0465 

Bunny’s Tavern $$ www.bunnystavern.com 217-240-7255 

Chick-fil-a $ www.chick-fil-a.com 217-351-3094 

Collective Pour $ www.collectivepour.com 217-607-5292 

Hamilton Walker’s Steakhouse $$$ www.hamiltonwalkers.com 217-350-0363 

Ko Fusion $$$ www.kofusion.com 217-531-1166 

Maize at the Station $$ www.maizemexicangrill.com  217-355-3611 

Nando Milano Trattoria $$$ www.nandomilanochampaign.com 217-954-1439 

Papa Del’s Pizza Factory $$ www.papadels.com 217-359-7700 

Pour Bros. Taproom $$ www.pourbrostaproom.com 217-954-1881 

 A wall of beer, need I say more… 

Seven Saints $$ www.sevensaintsbar.com 217-351-7775 

Silvercreek $$$  www.couriersilvercreek.com 217-328-3402 

Smith Burger Company $$ www.smithburgerco.com 217-552-2241 

Sun Singer Restaurant Wine & Spirits $$ www.sunsingerwines.com   217-351-1115 

Sushi Siam $$ www.sushisiam.net 217-607-1906 

Suzu’s Bakery $ www.suzusbakery.com 217-355-5400 
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Breakfast 

Merry Ann’s Diner $ www.merryannsdiner.com 217-352-5399 

Original Pancake House $ www.ophchampaign.com 217-352-8866 

The Courier Café $ 217-328-1811 www.couriercafeu.com 217-328-1811 

Local Experiences 

Alto Vineyards www.altovineyards.net 217-356-4784 

Analog Wine Library www.analogurbana.com 217-202-6134 

The Axe Bar www.theaxebarchampaign.com 217-888-0049 

Old Orchard Lanes & Links Bowling and Mini-golf 

 www.oldorchardinc.com 217-359-5281 

Escape Rooms:  CU Adventures in Time and Space 

 www.cuadventures.com 217-898-7158 

 Brainstorm Escapes  www.brainstormescapes.com 217-693-7678 

Fire Doll Studio Candle Making and Cocktails www.firedollstudio.com  

Jarling’s Custard Cup $ www.jarlingscustardcup.com 217-352-2273 

Krannert Art Museum www.kam.illinois.edu   217-333-1861 

Krannert Center for the Performing Arts www.krannertcenter.com 217-333-6280 

 Shakespear’s The Winter’s Tale is at the Colwell Playhouse 

 4/3 Illinois Wind Symphony 

4/5 Univ of Illinois Women’s Glee Club and UI Black Chorus 

4/9 An Evening with Mandy Patinkin and Nathan Gunn 

The Literary: a bookstore with wine www.literarybookbar.com 217-954-1500 

Sonic drive in: A classic 1950s drive in diner, lots of fried food and good ice cream 
treats. 

Main Street Urbana: Downtown Urbana has a local artist gallery in the old movie 
theater, an ice cream shop, a bakery, and a variety of small shops. Saturday farmers 
market seasonally  
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State Farm Center www.statefarmcenter.com 217-333-2923 

 Tuesday 4/8 7:30 R.E.S.P.E.C.T A tribute to Aretha Franklin 

Riggs Beer Company www.riggsbeer.com 217-718-5345  

A local Brewery farm that hosts food trucks, special events, and great indoor and  
outdoor seating. There is a wonderful variety of local brews and always a fun time.   

Illini Pub Cycle is a unique experience where up to 15 people pedal a group bike/bar   

through downtown with a tour.  Beer is involved with this fun activity.  Advanced  

reservation required.  Www.illinipubcycle.com 

 

http://www.statefarmcenter.com/
http://www.riggsbeer.com/
http://www.illinipubcycle.com/

